
MONO-CRYSTALLINE

 
Reduces loss of light, which means you get a 

greater return on your output, even at low light.

Long Service Life
23 year old modules still operating at 90% of 

installed capacity. 

Power Tolerance

Dual Wall Frame
Designed with 45 years experience, Sun-Earth’s

framing increase’s strength against wind and hail.

Industry leading 0 to plus 5%, ensuring a 

greater return on your investment 

5+
tolerance

4 Bypass Diodes
Increase tolerance to shade. Maximising output 

TDB125×125-96-P 

250W

WARRANTY

•   10 Years For Product Defects In Materials & Workmanship

•   10 Years @ 90% Of Warranted Minimum Power
•   25 Years @ 80% Of Warranted Minimum Power

25
YEAR

WARRANTY



ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Maximum Power ( Pmax) 

Power Tolerance (%)

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)   

Maximum Power Current (lmp) 

Open circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short circuit Current (lsc) 

Maximum System Voltage ( VDC )

250Wp

250W

0/+5

48.6

5.15

59.8 

5.38

750

5.1MA

2m/W 0001noitaidarrI

C°52cT

STANDARD TEST CONDITIONS

Operating Temperature -40°C~+85°C

Storage Temperature -40°C~+85°C

2m/gK 002yticapaC daoL mumixaM

mm52h/mK08 @ retemaiD liaH mumixaM

ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS

Weight(kg) 20.5 kg
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MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS

htraE-nuS slleC raloS fo emaN dnarB
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mm 521 x  521eziS lleC

Cell Shape Quasi Square

Number Cells  96 in series

CE LLS

   

-0.35% / 0 °C

+0.05% / 0°C

-0.45% / 0°C

Nominal Operating Cell Temp. (NOCT) 45.5°C

Temperature Dependence of Isc, Voc, Pmax

I-V Curves (250W)

Manufacturing 10 Years

Performance 90% 10 Years

Performance 80% 25 Years

WARRANTY
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ORDERING

Dimensions (tolerance±2mm)
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Side View

Top and Bottom View

Module Frame Design (250W)

Module Eciency 14.7


